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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Rosenberger

BNC 50
Q

INSULATION RING

512322-000

1.8

0.7

@20
@16.85

12.85

All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to 1SO 2768 m-H

Documents

Panel piercing

B 103

Material and plating

Connector parts

Body

Material
PS

Mechanical data

Recommended torque

Environmental data

RoHS

max 2 Nm

compliant

Weight

0.3 g/pc

Plating

While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on
our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our
products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.
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